SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Boys Varsity Baseball

Day

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Thu

Sat

Tue
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Mon

Thu

Sat
Mon

Wed

Dubois Area Senior HS

Date
01/10

01/17

01/24

01/31

02/07

02/14

02/21

02/28

03/17
03/19

03/22
03/30
04/02
04/06
04/09
04/11
04/13
04/18

04/21

04/23
04/25
04/27

425 Orient Avenue
Du Bois, PA 15801

School Phone: 814-375-9457

Time

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

3:30 pm

11:00 am

3:30 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00pm

12:00pm
4:30 pm
4:30pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

11:00 am
4:30 pm

4:30 pm

Vs

VS

Vs

®

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Opponent(s)
(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

(Baseball open gym)

Central Mountain Schools (s)

PRACTICE

Clarion Area Jr/Sr (s)
Bellefonte Area
Saegertown Jr/Sr
Hollidaysburg Area
Warren Area

Bald Eagle Area Jr Sr
Bradford Area

St Marys Area

St Marys Area

Williamsport Area
Punxsutawney Area

Brookville Area

Title

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Baseball open gym

Double Header
Game 1

Double Header
Game 2

Location

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Middle School Main Gym

Showers' Field

Middle School Main Gym

Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.
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Score



Dubois Area Senior HS

425 Orient Avenue
Du Bois, PA 15801

School Phone: 814-375-9457

SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Boys Varsity Baseball

Fri
Tue
Wed
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue

Wed

04/29
05/03
05/04
05/07
05/09
05/10
0517
05/18

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30pm
tba

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30pm

4:30pm

vs Erie McDowell

vs Altoona Area

@ Punxsutawney Area

vs Dubois Area Catholic School
vs Bradford Area

vs Hollidaysburg Area

@ Clearfield Area

@ Brookville Area

Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Showers' Field
Showers' Field

Showers' Field

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.
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