## **Dubois Area Senior HS**

425 Orient Avenue Du Bois, PA 15801 School Phone: 814-375-9457



## SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Boys Varsity Baseball

Day	Date	Time		Opponent(s)	Title	Location	Score
Sun	01/10	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	01/17	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	01/24	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	01/31	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	02/07	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	02/14	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	02/21	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Sun	02/28	12:00 pm		(Baseball open gym)	Baseball open gym	Middle School Main Gym	
Thu	03/17	3:30 pm	vs	Central Mountain Schools (s)		Showers' Field	
Sat	03/19	11:00 am		PRACTICE		Middle School Main Gym	
Tue	03/22	3:30 pm	VS	Clarion Area Jr/Sr (s)		Showers' Field	
Wed	03/30	4:00 pm	@				
Sat	04/02	1:00 pm	vs			Showers' Field	
Wed	04/06	4:00pm	@	Hollidaysburg Area			
Sat	04/09	12:00pm	@	Warren Area			
Mon	04/11	4:30 pm	vs	Bald Eagle Area Jr Sr		Showers' Field	
Wed	04/13	4:30pm	@	Bradford Area			
Mon	04/18	4:30 pm	vs	St Marys Area	Double Header Game 1		
Thu	04/21	4:30 pm	@	St Marys Area	Double Header Game 2		
Sat	04/23	11:00 am	vs	Williamsport Area		Showers' Field	
Mon	04/25	4:30 pm	vs	Punxsutawney Area		Showers' Field	
Wed	04/27	4:30 pm	vs	Brookville Area		Showers' Field	

## **Dubois Area Senior HS**

425 Orient Avenue Du Bois, PA 15801 School Phone: 814-375-9457



## SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Boys Varsity Baseball

Fri	04/29	4:30 pm	vs Erie McDowell	Showers' Field
Tue	05/03	4:30 pm	vs Altoona Area	Showers' Field
Wed	05/04	4:30pm	@ Punxsutawney Area	
Sat	05/07	tba	vs Dubois Area Catholic School	Showers' Field
Mon	05/09	4:30 pm	vs Bradford Area	Showers' Field
Tue	05/10	4:30 pm	vs Hollidaysburg Area	Showers' Field
Tue	05/17	4:30pm	@ Clearfield Area	
Wed	05/18	4:30pm	@ Brookville Area	